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** Always consult catalog listings for detailed application information**

Quality Melling Timing Parts Since 1946

Jobber Net 
$31.50

Part number
S1366
UPC: 729295297703

NOW

AVAILABLE!

NEW CRANKSHAFT SPROCKET

ANNOUNCES

ENGINE PARTS TM

CHRYSLER/FIAT  2.0L & 2.4L ENGINES
CHRYSLER
DODGE
DODGE
FIAT
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
RAM

2.4-B
2.0-A
2.4-B
2.4-T
2.4-B
2.4-B
2.4-B,T
2.4-B,T

2015-17
2013-16
2013-16
2016-17
2014-21
2017-21
2015-21
2015-21

(144)
(122)
(144)
(144)
(144)
(144)
(144)
(144)

SOHC
DOHC
SOHC
SOHC
SOHC
SOHC
SOHC
SOHC

200
Dart
Dart
500X
Cherokee
Compass
Renegade
Promaster

1 Required

Inner Sprocket
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